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Tot Wins
SexWhelped Date

 1 PAINTED PONY TEM, 27/03/2024, R8, PLast start winner 5/5G. Kimber 550724 2/11951P 6P 1P 3P 3PB23/10/2020

 2 TRUCK TRUCK TEM, 27/03/2024, R7, PLast start winner 5/4S. Ashman 562062 2/11711P 3P (FEL)P 7P 3PD30/04/2021

 3 MISS FAHRENHEIT TEM, 27/03/2024, R1, PLast start winner 5/5V. Wilder 571197 1/01521P 2P 2PB19/04/2022

 4 MARS LOMAR TEM, 27/03/2024, R8, PLast start placegetter 5/5N. Mcmenamin 556050 1/01892P 3P 6P 3P 3PD03/03/2021

 5 FINAL AWARD GBN, 15/03/2024, R7, PLast start placegetter 5/5N. Staines 572257 2/01833P 7P 1P 2P 5PB02/05/2022

 6 NONSTOP LOMAR TEM, 27/03/2024, R7, PLast start placegetter 5/4N. Mcmenamin 556051 2/11802P 5P 2P 2P 5PD03/03/2021

 7 MY OH MY 1 TEM, 27/03/2024, R8, PLast start placegetter 5/4G. Pickering 566521 2/11773P 4P 3P 2P 5PB28/12/2021

 8 MISS MACIE LYN TEM, 27/03/2024, R10, PLast start placegetter 5/5N. Staines 570959 3/01742P 5P 3P 2P 7PB28/03/2022

 9 DEADLY 1 TEM, 20/03/2024, R5, PLast start Provincial winner 5/5R. Mcguiness 568016 2/01781P 2P 7P 3P 7CD05/10/2021

 10 WOODSHED ALBERT 1 TEM, 27/03/2024, R2, PLast start Provincial winner 5/5R. Mcguiness 575268 1/01381P 3P 3P 2P 4PD06/05/2022

 11 FOR REAL FAITH 2 TEM, 27/03/2024, R7, PWeighted points score 5/5A. Clare 560775 1/01715P 2P 4P 3P 3PD01/04/2021

 12 DARK LAW 1 TEM, 20/03/2024, R12, PWeighted points score 5/4V. Wilder 554931 3/11657P 3P 2P 6P 2PD05/02/2021

 13 CHARCOAL CHEETAH TEM, 27/03/2024, R7, PWeighted points score 5/5C. Sciberras 555036 2/01634P 4P 4P 7C 1PB06/02/2021

 14 MAHOME BOY DUB, 23/03/2024, R7, PWeighted points score 5/4P. Pickering 564686 2/11172P 6P 4P 5P 7PD20/10/2021

 15 MICKLEJOHN WAG, 22/03/2024, R2, PWeighted points score 5/3B. Fothergill 570345 3/21147P 1P 4P 7P 8PD01/01/2022

 16 ACTIVE THOR GBN, 22/03/2024, R8, PWeighted points score 5/5J. Mathias 553438 2/01126P 2P 6P 4P 6YD30/11/2020

 17 IT'S PARTY TIME 1 TEM, 27/03/2024, R8, PWeighted points score 5/5W. Schwencke 560882 1/01115P 1P 3P 6P 4PB06/07/2021

 18 SATIN AND LACE 1 TEM, 27/03/2024, R12, PWeighted points score 5/5G. Thurkettle 556483 1/01114P 5P 4P 8P 3PB19/02/2021

 19 TOM YUM 2 TEM, 27/03/2024, R8, PWeighted points score 5/5A. Clare 560439 1/01086P 6P 8P 4P 2PD20/06/2021

 20 AMANDA HOLYFIELD DUB, 29/01/2024, R4, PWeighted points score 5/5E. Hughes 572072 1/0108(FTF)P 8P 4P 1P 4PB15/03/2022

 21 BURST OF PERFUME 2 NOW, 25/03/2024, R8, PWeighted points score 5/5G. Hughes 557746 1/01056P 5P 3P 5P 7PB14/04/2021
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 22 LUMEAH MAX 2 DUB, 23/03/2024, R6, PWeighted points score 5/5G. Abernethy 563870 1/01025P 3P 6P 7P 8PD20/07/2021

 23 FLICK ME SOME DUB, 23/03/2024, R4, PWeighted points score 5/5P. Parker 560891 2/0992P 8P 5P 7P 7PB06/07/2021

 24 FLEX UP 2 TEM, 06/03/2024, R10, PWeighted points score 5/4C. Cooney 557981 3/1917P 7Y 7P 2P 8PB20/04/2021

 25 STUNNING EYES 2 NOW, 25/03/2024, R8, PWeighted points score 5/5G. Hughes 557745 2/0904P 4P 5P 5P 7PB14/04/2021
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 1 IT'S A FREEZE TEM, 27/03/2024, R2, P

TEM, 20/03/2024, R2, P

Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts M/1P. Sims 573751 0/01322P 3PB24/03/2022

 2 STRAWBERRY QUEEN 1 DUB, 16/03/2024, R1, PWeighted points score M/1E. Hughes 564300 0/0766P 5P 6P 6P 3PB30/10/2021

 3 CANYA LIGHT UP GBN, 13/02/2024, R1, PWeighted points score M/1S. Wilmott 557731 0/0726P 4P 6P 3P 6PD06/04/2021

 4 IRINKA SONIC 1 DUB, 23/03/2024, R1, PWeighted points score M/1P. Parker 573280 0/0664P 4P 5P 5P 4PD18/05/2022

 5 CHARLI'S BEGONIA 1 TEM, 13/03/2024, R2, PWeighted points score M/1C. Sciberras 576332 0/0525P 5PB27/08/2022

 6 MANILA SHELBY 2 TEM, 14/02/2024, R1, PWeighted points score M/1C. Cooney 560686 0/0525P 4P 6P 6P 8PB01/07/2021
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 1 TWO GOOD CHARLIE TEM, 20/03/2024, R7, PWeighted points score 5/5E. Hughes 564304 3/01714P 3P 8P 3P 5PD30/10/2021

 2 FOR REAL FAITH 1 TEM, 27/03/2024, R7, PWeighted points score 5/5A. Clare 560775 1/01715P 2P 4P 3P 3PD01/04/2021

 3 TOM YUM 1 TEM, 27/03/2024, R8, PWeighted points score 5/5A. Clare 560439 1/01086P 6P 8P 4P 2PD20/06/2021

 4 BURST OF PERFUME 1 NOW, 25/03/2024, R8, PWeighted points score 5/5G. Hughes 557746 1/01056P 5P 3P 5P 7PB14/04/2021

 5 LUMEAH POPPY 1 GUN, 22/02/2024, R6, PWeighted points score 5/5G. Abernethy 555104 3/0934P 4P 6P 6P 4PB24/11/2020

 6 STUNNING EYES 1 NOW, 25/03/2024, R8, PWeighted points score 5/5G. Hughes 557745 2/0904P 4P 5P 5P 7PB14/04/2021

 7 SUNNY MARIONVALE BEN, 21/02/2024, R3Weighted points score M/1B. Fothergill 573811 0/01322P 3PD01/03/2022
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 1 CALL ME ELF TEM, 27/03/2024, R6, PLast start winner 1/2Y. Gee 551315 19/183031P 4P 1P 2P 5PD03/11/2020
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 1 LAMIA MIMMA TEM, 27/03/2024, R11, PLast start winner 3/1/2Y. Gee 564910 9/72311P 1P 4P 7P 2PB25/10/2021

 2 DANA DASHA TEM, 27/03/2024, R6, PLast start placegetter 3/1/2R. Edenborough 561600 12/113302P 1P 2P 1P 3PB13/07/2021

 3 MY MATE TIMMY TEM, 27/03/2024, R6, PWeighted points score 3/1/2R. Mcdonald 563994 9/82704P 6P 1P 2P 3PD13/10/2021
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 1 SO DELIRIOUS WAG, 22/03/2024, R5, PLast start winner 4/2/2J. Fothergill 571595 7/62251P 5P 4P 1P 1PB18/04/2022

 2 LOGARITHM GUN, 18/03/2024, R9, PLast start winner 4/2/2T. Trappett 560875 6/51921P 3P 1P 7P 5PD11/07/2021

 3 WHIZBANG JACK GUN, 18/03/2024, R7, PLast start placegetter 4/1/1/*T. Trappett 556610 10/82822P 5P 2P 1P 2PD26/12/2020

 4 TRIXIE'S CHANCE TEM, 27/03/2024, R11, PLast start placegetter 4/2/1C. Cooney 564283 6/52162P 4P 1P 1P 6PB27/10/2021

 5 DANA RIPPER TEM, 20/03/2024, R9, PWeighted points score 4/1/2R. Mcdonald 561601 11/102195P 1P 3P 2P (FEL)PD16/07/2021

 6 MANTON LARRY TEM, 27/03/2024, R6, PWeighted points score 4/1/2/*N. Staines 539863 16/131606P 4M 6P 2M 6PD02/12/2019

 7 TRICKY VISION TEM, 27/03/2024, R11, PWeighted points score 4/2/1C. Colaiacovo 553651 7/51594P 3P 1P 5P 7PB25/12/2020
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 1 DEADLY 2 TEM, 20/03/2024, R5, PLast start winner 5/4R. Mcguiness 568016 2/11781P 2P 7P 3P 7CD05/10/2021

 2 WONDER KID TEM, 20/03/2024, R3, PLast start winner 5/4P. Sims 567127 2/11681P 7P 1P 3P 2PD17/11/2021

 3 NIKKI BONKERS DUB, 16/03/2024, R3, PLast start winner 5/5N. Staines 572537 2/01581P 1PB07/05/2022

 4 SOPHIE'S DESIRE TEM, 27/03/2024, R12, PLast start winner 5/4T. O'Keefe 576271 2/11561P 5P 1P 3P 4PB25/08/2022

 5 WOODSHED ALBERT 2 TEM, 27/03/2024, R2, PLast start winner 5/5R. Mcguiness 575268 1/01381P 3P 3P 2P 4PD06/05/2022

 6 PIGEON'S DESIRE GBN, 22/03/2024, R9, PLast start placegetter 5/2T. O'Keefe 576270 5/32942P 1P 1P 1P 1PD25/08/2022

 7 SPECIAL ZAMBA TEM, 20/03/2024, R11, PLast start placegetter 5/1L. Holmes 555786 6/52492P 3P (FEL)P 2P 5PD17/11/2020

 8 SCARSDALE TIGER TEM, 20/03/2024, R11, PLast start placegetter 5/2R. Mcdonald 557549 4/32463P 1P 2P 2P 2PD29/01/2021

 9 ARMATREE ACE DUB, 16/03/2024, R9, PLast start placegetter 5/5G. Pickering 565248 1/01953P 3P 4P 3P 2PD29/11/2021

 10 DANA ZIG TEM, 20/03/2024, R4, PLast start placegetter 5/4R. Mcdonald 563530 2/11713P 4P 2P 7P 2PD30/09/2021

 11 DANA XAVIER TEM, 27/03/2024, R4, PLast start placegetter 5/3R. Mcdonald 561607 4/21653P 3P 2P 4P 7PD16/07/2021

 12 FULLY EQUIPPED TEM, 27/03/2024, R5, PLast start placegetter 5/5W. Schwencke 564316 1/01633P 8P 2P 3P 1PD09/08/2021

 13 ARMATREE FERDI TEM, 27/03/2024, R3, PLast start placegetter 5/1G. Pickering 542940 17/131603P 4M 2P 8P 4PB24/02/2020

 14 ISLA BONKERS DUB, 16/03/2024, R3, PLast start placegetter 5/5N. Staines 573557 1/01582P 1P 2P 2PB26/05/2022

 15 POWERFUL GAS WAG, 22/03/2024, R4, PLast start placegetter 5/1P. Reid 550289 8/51563P 7P 5P 3P 5PD02/10/2020

 16 KAREN BONKERS TEM, 27/03/2024, R12, PLast start placegetter 5/5N. Staines 572545 1/01472P 5P 2P 5P 6PB07/05/2022

 17 BATTLE EVE DUB, 23/03/2024, R7, PLast start placegetter 5/4P. Parker 568824 2/11263P 7P 6P 3P 6PB03/02/2022

 18 CHANCE MODEL WAG, 22/12/2023, R8, PLast start Provincial winner 5/3P. Sims 554260 10/22401P 2P 4C 1P 6CD07/01/2021

 19 DANA BILLY TEM, 27/03/2024, R4, PUnrequired at last meeting 5/2R. Mcdonald 561603 5/31295P 6P 4P 6P 1PD16/07/2021

 20 SCARLET'S DESIRE TEM, 27/03/2024, R5, PUnrequired at last meeting 5/5T. O'Keefe 576269 1/01274P 1P 4P 3P 3PB25/08/2022

 21 TRUNCHBULL TEM, 27/03/2024, R4, PUnrequired at last meeting 5/1C. Bradley 548756 5/41207P 1P 5P 4P 8PB10/05/2020

 22 MISS BRIGHTSIDE WAG, 12/01/2024, R8, PWeighted points score 5/3C. Colaiacovo 571598 3/2219(FEL)P 6P 2P 1P 1PB18/04/2022
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 23 ROMANTIC SECRET TEM, 20/03/2024, R3, PWeighted points score 5/4E. Sanchez 564145 2/12165P 1P 3P 2P 2PD16/10/2021

 24 SEVEN INN WAG, 15/03/2024, R8, PWeighted points score 5/2C. Colaiacovo 571403 4/32107P 2P 1P 2P 3PD20/04/2022

 25 BELLE IZMIR 2 TEM, 27/03/2024, R10, PWeighted points score 5/3G. Mills 571160 5/21955P 2P 4P 2P 1PB16/04/2022

 26 RIO RIPLEY TEM, 27/03/2024, R11, PWeighted points score 5/1K. Gray 559622 5/41955P 1P 2P 5P 2PD08/02/2021

 27 MY OH MY 3 TEM, 27/03/2024, R8, PWeighted points score 5/5G. Pickering 566521 2/01773P 4P 3P 2P 5PB28/12/2021

 28 SWIFT DENNIS 2 TEM, 27/03/2024, R10, PWeighted points score 5/3G. Pickering 561586 4/21773P 5P 4P 3P 2PD10/07/2021

 29 SNIPPETS TEM, 10/03/2024, R11, PWeighted points score 5/2P. Scott 560272 4/31775P 3P 8P 1P 2PD08/06/2021

 30 WATCH THE SPEED 2 DUB, 16/03/2024, R10, PWeighted points score 5/2G. Pickering 559523 7/31747P 3P 3P 3P 7PD23/05/2021

 31 MISSION TO FLY TEM, 10/03/2024, R10, PWeighted points score 5/3C. Sciberras 573692 3/21687P 1P 1P 4P 6PB16/03/2022

 32 DARK LAW 2 TEM, 20/03/2024, R12, PWeighted points score 5/4V. Wilder 554931 3/11657P 3P 2P 6P 2PD05/02/2021

 33 ARMATREE JOKER 1 TEM, 27/03/2024, R11, PWeighted points score 5/2G. Pickering 565254 4/31658P 1P 1P (FEL)P 6PD29/11/2021

 34 SWIFT MONTANA 2 TEM, 27/03/2024, R9, PWeighted points score 5/1G. Pickering 565053 8/41592P 6P 7P 2P 6PB27/10/2021

 35 DOUBLE RUN TEM, 27/03/2024, R10, PWeighted points score 5/1R. Mcdonald 572236 5/41597P 5P 2P 4P 1PD18/03/2022

 36 HIS KEEN 1 TEM, 27/03/2024, R9, PWeighted points score 5/3C. O'Neil 543966 9/21578P 3M 5P 4P 2PD15/03/2020

 37 AUSSIE MISTY TEM, 20/03/2024, R4, PWeighted points score 5/4C. Bradley 559727 2/11564P 4P 7P 1P 3PB23/05/2021

 38 NED THE KNIGHT DUB, 23/03/2024, R7, PWeighted points score 5/3T. Trappett 559060 3/21506P 2P 1P 7P 6PD13/05/2021

 39 ARMATREE SPARKLE TEM, 27/03/2024, R3, PWeighted points score 5/1G. Pickering 542937 15/111475P 7P 4P 2P 3PB24/02/2020

 40 DOUBLE DIPPIN' WAG, 09/02/2024, R7, PWeighted points score 5/1P. Edenborough 561599 6/51414P 2P 6P 3P 7PB13/07/2021

 41 LUCY'S CHANCE TEM, 27/03/2024, R4, PWeighted points score 5/1J. Roy 564284 5/41234P 7P 5P 1P 7PB27/10/2021

 42 BANG YOUR BUCKET NOW, 25/03/2024, R9, PWeighted points score 5/5G. Hughes 560944 1/01227P 1P 4P 3P 2PB20/06/2021

 43 BLIMEY TEDDY 2 SHP, 23/03/2024, R12Weighted points score 5/2B. Fothergill 568266 4/31206P 1P 7P 4P 7PD08/11/2021

 44 AMY BELLE TEM, 27/03/2024, R5, PWeighted points score 5/4C. Buick 558026 4/11145P 6P 4P 5P 3PB05/01/2021

 45 TEST THE LIMIT TEM, 27/03/2024, R5, PWeighted points score 5/4C. O'Neil 562410 2/11116P 5P 7P 5P 2PD20/08/2021
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 46 IT'S PARTY TIME 2 TEM, 27/03/2024, R8, PWeighted points score 5/5W. Schwencke 560882 1/01115P 1P 3P 6P 4PB06/07/2021

 47 FELONIES TWO DUB, 23/03/2024, R6, PWeighted points score 5/5T. Trappett 559641 1/01116P 3P 4P 6P 5PD05/06/2021

 48 BUSHWACKER TEM, 20/03/2024, R5, PWeighted points score 5/5G. Thurkettle 576267 1/01116P 1PD25/08/2022

 49 SATIN AND LACE 2 TEM, 27/03/2024, R12, PWeighted points score 5/5G. Thurkettle 556483 1/01114P 5P 4P 8P 3PB19/02/2021

 50 LADY MARCELLA TEM, 21/02/2024, R10, PWeighted points score 5/1G. Thurkettle 543235 8/61085P 7P 2P 8P 7PB24/02/2020

 51 BART'S CHANCE TEM, 20/03/2024, R12, PWeighted points score 5/3J. Roy 564294 4/21085P 7P 5P 7P 2PD28/10/2021

 52 DANA PAULINE WAG, 15/03/2024, R4, PWeighted points score 5/2P. Reid 560970 4/31054P 8P 6P 3P 5PB06/07/2021

 53 WESTERN HERO DUB, 09/12/2023, R10, PWeighted points score 5/1C. O'Neil 533646 21/131048P 6M 8M 7P 3PD02/05/2019

 54 LUMEAH MAX 1 DUB, 23/03/2024, R6, PWeighted points score 5/5G. Abernethy 563870 1/01025P 3P 6P 7P 8PD20/07/2021

 55 BOOBOOK TEM, 20/03/2024, R11, PWeighted points score 5/1C. Buick 558027 5/41026P 6P 7P 5P 3PB05/01/2021

 56 LINE BREAKER DUB, 16/03/2024, R3, PWeighted points score 5/5N. Staines 576963 1/01016P 1PD20/06/2022

 57 LIGHTNING FIAMMA NOW, 25/03/2024, R6, PWeighted points score 5/1G. Hughes 543849 7/5996P 5P 6P 5P 5PB22/03/2020

 58 ARROW FERNANDO DUB, 23/03/2024, R8, PWeighted points score 5/1P. Parker 553824 5/4966P (FEL)P 3P 6P 7PD16/01/2021

 59 FLEX UP 1 TEM, 06/03/2024, R10, PWeighted points score 5/4C. Cooney 557981 3/1917P 7Y 7P 2P 8PB20/04/2021

 60 MISS MISSY WAG, 02/02/2024, R7, PWeighted points score 5/5P. Reid 557684 1/0908P 8P 6P 3P 6PB04/04/2021

 61 SHIAN LANI TEM, 06/03/2024, R12, PWeighted points score 5/1K. Gray 553255 11/7875P 6P 4P 8P 5PB02/01/2021

 62 SLY STICKER TEM, 27/03/2024, R12, PWeighted points score 5/5C. Buick 573125 1/0866P 8P 7P 1P 4PB15/03/2022

 63 REEFTON BLUEBELL TEM, 07/02/2024, R3, PWeighted points score 5/5C. Cooney 562872 1/0838P 7P 7P 1P 4PB07/09/2021

 64 DRUM MASTER GUN, 18/03/2024, R2, PWeighted points score 5/5S. Ashman 554906 1/0785P 8P 6P 4P 6PD17/11/2020

 65 ACTIVE OPAL RIC, 24/03/2024, R8, PWeighted points score 5/5J. Mathias 552464 2/0786P 4P 4P 7P 8PB11/11/2020

 66 OPAL GLITTER 2 RIC, 24/03/2024, R9, PWeighted points score 5/1J. Mathias 552463 8/4785P 5P 8P 8P 4PB11/11/2020

 67 ZIP ZIPPITY ZIP NOW, 25/03/2024, R9, PWeighted points score 5/4R. Camilleri 561166 2/1778P 5P 8P 2Y 8PB28/06/2021
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 68 AL'S HOLIDAY DUB, 09/03/2024, R9, PWeighted points score 5/1C. O'Neil 539598 16/6767P 8P 5P 8P 7MD30/11/2019

 69 REEFTON LASS 1 WAG, 22/03/2024, R11, PWeighted points score 5/1C. Cooney 545057 7/6756P 7Y 7P 5P 6PB14/04/2020

 70 TENDER HEIGHTS WAG, 22/03/2024, R6, PWeighted points score 5/3R. Mcdonald 549715 4/2755P 6P 8P 4P 7PB12/09/2020
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 1 KELLY CHANA DUB, 23/03/2024, R1, PLast start placegetter M/1T. Trappett 575409 0/01002P 2P 7P 5PB19/04/2022

 2 WIZARD WALSH TEM, 27/03/2024, R2, PLast start placegetter M/1G. Anesbury 576912 0/0903P 5P 8P 2P 5PD10/09/2022

 3 MOONLIT ROSE TEM, 20/03/2024, R1, P

TEM, 13/03/2024, R1, P

Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts M/1C. Buick 563903 0/01027P 2P 3P 8P 3PB12/07/2021

 4 YOU GOT THIS MUS, 06/03/2024, R2, P

MUS, 28/02/2024, R2, P

Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts M/1P. Parker 564159 0/0964P 2P 3P 5P 6PD19/10/2021

 5 CALL ME ZIVA First start M/1G. Anesbury 576911 0/00B10/09/2022

 6 BRAVESTONE GUN, 07/03/2024, R1, PPlacegetter in 1 of last 3 starts M/1T. Trappett 569606 0/01025P 4P 2P 5P 2PD08/03/2022

 7 SHE'S JUST TEENY TEM, 13/03/2024, R2, PPlacegetter in 1 of last 3 starts M/1C. Buick 573123 0/0795P 2P 7PB15/03/2022

 8 CORLEONE BLUE TEM, 27/03/2024, R2, PWeighted points score M/1V. Wilder 571196 0/0785P 4P 5P 3PB19/04/2022

 9 STRAWBERRY QUEEN 2 DUB, 16/03/2024, R1, PWeighted points score M/1E. Hughes 564300 0/0766P 5P 6P 6P 3PB30/10/2021

 10 IRINKA SONIC 2 DUB, 23/03/2024, R1, PWeighted points score M/1P. Parker 573280 0/0664P 4P 5P 5P 4PD18/05/2022

 11 CHARLI'S BEGONIA 2 TEM, 13/03/2024, R2, PWeighted points score M/1C. Sciberras 576332 0/0525P 5PB27/08/2022

 12 CASE CLOSED GUN, 14/03/2024, R1, PWeighted points score M/1T. Trappett 566741 0/0528P 5P 4P 5P 7PB25/12/2021

 13 MANILA SHELBY 1 TEM, 14/02/2024, R1, PWeighted points score M/1C. Cooney 560686 0/0525P 4P 6P 6P 8PB01/07/2021

 14 SPIN AROUND BLUE WAG, 22/03/2024, R3, PWeighted points score M/1G. Anesbury 580336 0/0484P 7PD29/10/2022
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SexWhelped Date

 1 HAZARD ALERT TEM, 27/03/2024, R9, PLast start winner 5/2A. Clare 560438 7/32431P 1P 8P 2P 1PD20/06/2021

 2 ORSON ARIA TEM, 27/03/2024, R10, PLast start winner 5/4C. Bradley 565151 8/12281P 2P 1P 5P 3PB25/10/2021

 3 MAGPIE HARRY TEM, 20/03/2024, R9, PLast start placegetter 5/3E. Hughes 572075 6/22113P 6P 1P 4C 1PD15/03/2022

 4 MY OH MY 2 TEM, 27/03/2024, R8, PLast start placegetter 5/4G. Pickering 566521 2/11773P 4P 3P 2P 5PB28/12/2021

 5 SWIFT DENNIS 1 TEM, 27/03/2024, R10, PLast start placegetter 5/5G. Pickering 561586 4/01773P 5P 4P 3P 2PD10/07/2021

 6 SWIFT MONTANA 1 TEM, 27/03/2024, R9, PLast start placegetter 5/3G. Pickering 565053 8/21592P 6P 7P 2P 6PB27/10/2021

 7 HYBRID EVE DUB, 23/03/2024, R2, PWeighted points score 5/2P. Pickering 565054 8/32076P 1P 3P 6P 1PB27/10/2021

 8 BELLE IZMIR 1 TEM, 27/03/2024, R10, PWeighted points score 5/3G. Mills 571160 5/21955P 2P 4P 2P 1PB16/04/2022

 9 WATCH THE SPEED 1 DUB, 16/03/2024, R10, PWeighted points score 5/3G. Pickering 559523 7/21747P 3P 3P 3P 7PD23/05/2021

 10 ACE'S CHANCE TEM, 27/03/2024, R9, PWeighted points score 5/1J. Roy 564285 9/61746P 4P 2P 5P 2PD27/10/2021

 11 ARMATREE JOKER 2 TEM, 27/03/2024, R11, PWeighted points score 5/5G. Pickering 565254 4/01658P 1P 1P (FEL)P 6PD29/11/2021

 12 MY RUSTY HALO TEM, 20/03/2024, R7, PWeighted points score 5/3E. Hughes 567030 4/21627P 1P 5P 2P 4PB15/12/2021

 13 HIS KEEN 2 TEM, 27/03/2024, R9, PWeighted points score 5/1C. O'Neil 543966 9/61578P 3M 5P 4P 2PD15/03/2020

 14 SONIC TROOPER GBN, 22/03/2024, R8, PWeighted points score 5/1K. Gray 558823 5/41558P 2P 3P 4C 4CD22/02/2021

 15 FANCY MAL TEM, 27/03/2024, R10, PWeighted points score 5/3C. O'Neil 564240 4/21264P 7P 4P 1P 8PD20/10/2021

 16 BLIMEY TEDDY 1 SHP, 23/03/2024, R12Weighted points score 5/5B. Fothergill 568266 4/01206P 1P 7P 4P 7PD08/11/2021

 17 LUMEAH POPPY 2 GUN, 22/02/2024, R6, PWeighted points score 5/3G. Abernethy 555104 3/2934P 4P 6P 6P 4PB24/11/2020

 18 OPAL GLITTER 1 RIC, 24/03/2024, R9, PWeighted points score 5/5J. Mathias 552463 8/0785P 5P 8P 8P 4PB11/11/2020

 19 REEFTON LASS 2 WAG, 22/03/2024, R11, PWeighted points score 5/5C. Cooney 545057 7/0756P 7Y 7P 5P 6PB14/04/2020
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